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M K 1310£50 nm 1490 £15 nm 1550£10 nm
FREE 1310nm - >40dB >40dB
FEEE 1490nm >40 dB -- >40dB
FREE 1550nm >40 dB >40dB --

e E -35~+10dBm -40 ~+12 dBm -40~+25dBm

M EFHaEE <0.5dB

BARFE <1.5dB

it InGaAs

ETROYWE 0.01dB

e SM 9/125um
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TEREK 650nm = 20nm

BHINE =10mw

TEER CW/1Hz/2Hz

HEEES FBE#EE L FC/SC/ST
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HiREO Micro USB

REWEBM: 3.7V, 4000mAh

SR FERIERCES: 5VDC, 2A
Rt 4 A RN >20 /0B ME > 12 /B
TERE -10°C~+50°C
FiERE -40°C~+70°C
BT EE 0~95% 45 5E
BHES <350g

AR 173mmX 82mm X 37mm
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